
Description
Metallic pendant providing direct light. 
Acrylic  bottom di�user. 
Textile covered electrical cord. 
Adjustable height.
Can be used in sloped ceilings. 
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suspension

Special instructions

Custom versions
We o�er custom plated or RAL �nishes. 

Alternate lamping and sizes available for projects. 

Standard compositions bellow, other compositions available with multiple canopies. Consult our o�ces.

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

MAINE T-3415LC / T-3416LC

Pictures above might not show the speci�ed dimensions 
or material. They are for illustration purposes only.

Ordering information

Code

T-3415LC-W

Lamp

LED 10W (2700K / Ang 120º / >80 CRI)

120V (included) / Typ* 820 lumens
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Code

T-3416LC-W

Lamp

LED 15W (2700K / Ang 120º / >80 CRI)

120V (included) / Typ* 1560 lumens

Dimmable Triac

Finish
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CUSTOM 

Black

Copper
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Code

T-3415LS-W

Lamp

LED 10W (2700K / Ang 120º / >80 CRI)

120V (included) / Typ* 820 lumens

Dimmable Triac
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suspension

Canopy
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71 WH
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MAINE 

Finish

26 BLK 

44 CP
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Black

Copper

7.1/4”
185 mm

74
 m

m

4.7/8”
122 mm

2.
7/

8”
15

 m
m

5/
8”

116 mm
4.5/8”

15
 m

m
5/

8”

116 mm
4.5/8”

365 mm

10”
255mm

5.
1/

2”

15
 m

m
5/

8”

116 mm
4.5/8”

MAINE T-3415LS / T-3416LS

Product includes

Code

113416XX0

T-3415LC-W

Description

1 Canopy for 1 single pendant

1 Maine pendant
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Code

T-3416LS-W

Lamp

LED 15W (2700K / Ang 120º / >80 CRI)

120V (included) / Typ* 1560 lumens

Dimmable Triac

Canopy

26 BLK 

71 WH

 

Black

White

Finish

26 BLK 

44 CP

CUSTOM 

Black

Copper

Product includes

Code

113416XX0

T-3416LC-W

Description

1 Canopy for 1 single pendant

1 Maine pendant

Ordering information

Ordering information



Code

T-3415LR-W

Lamp

LED 10W (2700K / Ang 120º / >80 CRI)

120V (included) / Typ* 820 lumens

Dimmable Triac
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suspension

Canopy

26 BLK 

71 WH

Black

White

120 mm
4.3/4”

MAINE 

Finish

26 BLK 

44 CP

CUSTOM 

Black

Copper

7.1/4”
185 mm
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MAINE T-3415LR / T-3416LR

Product includes

Code

113302XX2

T-3415LC-W

Description

1 Disk for 1 single pendant

1 Maine pendant
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Code

T-3416LR-W

Lamp

LED 15W (2700K / Ang 120º / >80 CRI)

120V (included) / Typ* 1560 lumens

Dimmable Triac

Canopy

26 BLK 

71 WH

Black

White

Finish

26 BLK 

44 CP

CUSTOM 

Black

Copper

Product includes

Code

113302XX2

T-3416LC-W

Description

1 Disk for 1 single pendant

1 Maine pendant

Ordering information

Ordering information

120 mm
4.3/4”

120 mm
4.3/4”

120 mm
4.3/4”


